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Nr Name Club Stand Weiher Gewicht Punkte
1 Brandenburger Marc St 3 1 14130 1
1 Glod Patrick St 5 2 17610 3
2 Schmitz Claude St 9 2 6537 6
1 Heinesch Marc St 13 3 27792 2
2 Di Vora Gilbert St 15 3 22242 3
1 Deischter Oliver St 29 4 48300 1
2 Delles John St 23 4 11885 4

Sous Total 148496 20
1 Steil Karl-Heinz Wa 4 1 9708 2
1 Stranen Roger Wa 8 2 46320 1
2 Mannes Pascal Wa 12 2 32249 2
1 Bracker Ulf Wa 18 3 38653 1
2 Mousel Fränz (H) Wa 20 3 17463 4
1 Leonard Gast Wa 26 4 12850 2
2 Steil Arnold Wa 28 4 12819 3

Sous Total 170062 15
Total 318558 35



2023-05-06-wasserbillig.xlsx

Nr Name Club Stand Weiher Gewicht Punkte
1 Brandenburger Marc St 3 1 14130 1
2 Steil Karl-Heinz Wa 4 1 9708 2
3 Ortis Chris Wa 2 1 8620 3
4 Jakobs Fränz St 1 1 4410 4
1 Stranen Roger Wa 8 2 46320 1
2 Mannes Pascal Wa 12 2 32249 2
3 Glod Patrick St 5 2 17610 3
4 Achten Romain Wa 6 2 15160 4
5 Weber Marc Wa 10 2 9100 5
6 Schmitz Claude St 9 2 6537 6
7 Heinesch Christian St 11 2 0 7
1 Bracker Ulf Wa 18 3 38653 1
2 Heinesch Marc St 13 3 27792 2
3 Di Vora Gilbert St 15 3 22242 3
4 Mousel Fränz (H) Wa 20 3 17463 4
5 Gillen Fred Wa 22 3 16663 5
6 Koenig Romain St 21 3 9659 6
7 Ortis David Wa 16 3 5634 7
8 Ortis Dario Wa 14 3 1253 8
1 Deischter Oliver St 29 4 48300 1
2 Leonard Gast Wa 26 4 12850 2
3 Steil Arnold Wa 28 4 12819 3
4 Delles John St 23 4 11885 4
5 Junck Jos (H) St 25 4 8435 5
6 Raez José Wa 24 4 0 6
6 Raach Val Wa 30 4 0 6

Total 397492 101


